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LIST OF ATTENDEES 
 

SPONSORS 
 
American Quarter Horse 
Association * 
Kellye Fondy 
kfondy@aqha.org 
1600 Quarter Horse Drive 
Amarillo, TX 79104 
 
Appaloosa Journal ** 
Appaloosa Horse Club 
Diane Rice 
drice@appaloosa.com 
Jennie Archer 
Jon Bickelhaupt 
Cheryl Dudley 
Katie Elliott 
Bonnie Hanna 
Sean Murphy 
Lara Pinson 
Shaurnee Quirl 
Laura Vander Ploeg 
2720 W. Pullman Road 
Moscow, ID 83843 
 
AQHA Publications ** 
Jim Jennings+ 
Duward Epps 
Doug Hayes+ 
dhayes@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
BowTie, Inc.* 
Pat Trowbridge♦ 
ptrowbridge@bowtieinc.com 
2401 Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90057 
 
Branch Smith Printing* 
John Miller 
jmiller@branchsmith.com 
120 St. Louis Avenue 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
 
Breyer Animal Creations* 
Just About Horses** 
Natasha Weischenberg 
nwieschenberg@reevesintl.com 
14 Industrial Road 
Pequannock, NJ 07440 
 
Brown Printing Company* 
Morgan Lightfoot 
mleadfoot@aol.com 
J & K Graphic Technologies 
2659 W. Guadalupe Rd. Ste C119 
Mesa, AZ 85202 

Conley Printing* 
Paul Smith 
psmith@conleynet.com 
Mike Laemmrich 
119 Monroe Street 
Beaver Dam, WI 53916 
 
Cowboy Publishing Group** 
Carl Mullins♦ 
carl.mullins@cowboypublishing.com 
Robert Eubanks 
Katie Tims 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Dover Saddlery* 
Janet Nittmann 
jnittmann@doversaddlery.com 
525 Great Road 
Littleton, MA 01719 
 
Equine Resources International* 
Ryerss Farm for Aged Equines* 
Teresa Jascob Avery 
teresa@equineresources.com 
621 Wollaston Road 
Kennett Square, PA 19348 
 
Farnam Companies, Inc.* 
Ron Akre 
Trish Spencer 
tspencer@mail.farnam.com 
301 W. Osborn Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85013 
 
Life Data Labs, Inc.* 
Brian Jones 
bjones@lifedatalabs.com 
12290 Hwy. 72 
Cherokee, AL 35616 
 
Merial Equine* 
Stephanie Thompson, DVM 
3239 Satellite Blvd. 
Duluth, GA 30096 
Fred Minnick 
fminnick@bader-rutter.com 
Bader Rutter & Associates 
13845 Bishop's Drive 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
Rose Raus 
rraus@trsg.net 
Robin Shepherd 
426 Highland Park Trail 
Atlanta, GA 30350 
Tracey Hill 

Pfizer Animal Health* 
Dan Kramer 
Dan.Kramer@Pfizer.com 
235 E. 42nd St.,150/40/10 
New York, NY 10017 
 
Platinum Performance, Inc.* 
Mark Herthel 
mark@platinumperformance.com 
P. O. Box 990 
Buellton, CA 93427 
 
Publishers Press* 
Dave Russo 
daverusso@pubpress.com 
115 Marshall Drive 
Louisville, KY 40207 
Gigi DeWeese 
gigi@pubpress.com 
1251 Sagewood Dr. 
Oceanside, CA 92056 
 
Western Horseman** 
Jennifer Denison 
jennifer.denison@westernhorseman.com 
Kyle Partain 
P. O. Box 7980 
Colorado Springs, CO 80933-7980 
 

PUBLICATION MEMBERS 
 
Alaska Horse Journal 
Sandy Shacklett 
sandy@alaskahorsejournal.com 
310 N. Harriette Street 
Wasilla, AK 99654-7627 
 
American Farriers Journal 
Frank Lessiter+ 
lessitef@lesspub.com 
Pam Lessiter 
P. O. Box 624 
Brookfield, WI 53008-0624 
 
America’s Horse 
Becky Newell 
bnewell@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
California Horsetrader 
Warren Wilson+ 
wilson@horsetrader.com 
Daniel Lew 
daniel@horsetrader.com 
Missy Kobel 
Brian Jones 
P. O. Box 462950 
Escondido, CA 92046-2950 



California Thoroughbred 
Rudi Groothedde 
rudi@ctba.com 
201 Colorado Place 
Arcadia, CA 91006 
 
Covertside 
Norman Fine 
nmfine@millwoodhouse.com 
P. O. Box 38 
Millwood, VA 22646 
 
DL Medier Magasinet Hest 
Helle Sydendal 
sydendal@dlmedier.dk 
Vester Farimagsgade 6 
Copenhagen, Denmark 01606 
 
Dressage Today 
Patty Lasko 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Equestrian Magazine 
Brian Sosby♦ 
bsosby@usef.org 
Sarah Evers 
severs@usef.org 
4047 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Equestrian Retailer 
Kathy Swan 
eqr@westernhorseman.com 
28150 N. Alma School Rd. #103 
PMB 613 
Scottsdale, AZ 85262 
 
Fauquier Times-Democrat 
Betsy Parker 
bparker@timespaper.com 
39 Culpeper St. 
Warrenton, VA 20186 
 
Flying Changes Magazine 
Lauren Baker 
Julie Early 
mail@flyingchanges.com 
19502 NE 134th Place 
Battle Ground, WA 98604 
 
Gaitpost 
Christine Watson-Mazur 
christine@gaitpost.com 
Linda Horn 
#105, 26730 56 Avenue 
Langley, BC V4W 3X5 
 
Hoof Beats 
Dean Hoffman♦ 
dhoffman@ustrotting.com 
750 Michigan Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43215 

Hoofcare & Lameness Journal 
Fran Jurga 
franjurga@earthlink.net 
P. O. Box 6600 
Gloucester, MA 01930 
 
Horsemen’s Yankee Pedlar 
Susan Di Pietro 
Susan.dipietro@pedlar.com 
83 Leicester Street 
N. Oxford, MA 01537 
 
Horse & Rider 
Brian Smith 
4101 International Parkway 
Carrollton, TX 75007 
 
International Equine Journal 
Sherri Bradley 
P. O. Box 5299 
Laguna Beach, CA 92652 
 
Maverick Press 
Lindsay Serrell 
Frank Holmes 
maverickpress@worldnet.att.net 
4701 Marion St. 
220 Livestock Exchg. 
Denver, CO 80216 
 
Mid-Atlantic Thoroughbred 
Barrie Reightler+ 
breightler@marylandthoroughbred.com 
Daina Kazmaier 
30 East Padonia Road, Suite 303 
Timonium, MD 21094 
 
Northern Horse Source 
Lara Poirrier 
Sandy Davis 
editor@northernhorsesource.com 
P. O. Box 56539 
North Pole, AK 99705 
 
Northwest Rider Magazine 
Valrey Van Gundy 
nwrider@teleport.com 
P. O. Box 607 
Newberg, OR 97132 
 
NRHA Reiner 
Carol Trimmer 
ctrimmer@nrha.com 
3000 NW 10th Street 
Oklahoma City, OK 73107-5302 
 
Ohio Quarter Horse News 
Connie Lechleitner♦ 
ohionews@oqha.com 
101 Tawa Road 
Richwood, OH 43015 

Paint Horse Journal 
Jennifer Nice 
jnice@apha.com 
Dan Streeter  
Breanne Hill 
Laura Jesberg 
Chandra Orr 
2800 Meacham Boulevard 
Fort Worth, TX 76137 
 
Professional Farrier 
American Farriers Association 
Bryan Quinsey 
BQuinsey@AmericanFarriers.org 
Rick Garrison 
4059 Iron Works Parkway, Suite 1 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Riding's Publications 
Cheryl Erpelding♦ 
cheryl@ridingmagazine.com 
Mimie Nordenstran 
Michael Brown 
Erin Gilmore  
Kim Miller 
9131 Chesapeake Drive 
San Diego, CA 92123 
 
The American Quarter Horse 
Journal 
The American Quarter Horse 
Journal Online*** 
Jim Bret Campbell 
jbcampbell@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
The American Quarter Horse 
Racing Journal 
The American Quarter Horse 
Racing Journal Online*** 
Jennifer Hancock♦ 
jhancock@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
The CEH Horse Report 
University of California Davis 
Barbara Meierhenry 
CEHwriter@ucdavis.edu 
One Shields Avenue 
Davis, CA 95616 
 
The Equestrian News 
Nancy Cole 
nancy@theequestriannews.com 
3940 Laurel Canyon Blvd. #632 
Studio City, CA 91604 
 
The Equiery 
Crystal Kimball 
Tracy McKenna 
info@equiery.com 
P. O. Box 610 
Lisbon, MD 21765 
 



The Gaited Horse 
Jim Clapp 
Rhonda Hart Poe 
tgheditor@thegaitedhorse.com 
P. O. Box 3070 
Deer Park, WA 99006 
 
The Holistic Horse 
Karen Tappenden 
karen@holistichorse.com 
84 Irish Meeting House 
Perkasie, PA 18944 
Stacey Small 
stacey@equilite.com 
437 Kulp Road 
Pottstown, PA 19465 
 
The Horse 
TheHorse.com*** 
Kimberly Herbert♦ 
kherbert@thehorse.com 
Stephanie Church 
Russell Johnson 
3101 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington, KY 40513 
 
The Northwest Horse Source 
Karen Pickering 
karen@nwhorsesource.com 
P. O. Box 717 
Blaine, WA 98231 
 
The Sentinel 
Sandy Kucharski♦ 
sentinel@saddleshop.com 
P. O. Box M 
Libertyville, IL 60048 
 
The Texas Thoroughbred 
Denis Blake 
denisb@texasthoroughbred.com 
Amie Rittler 
Shelby Downs 
P. O. Box 14967 
Austin, TX 78761 
 
USDF Connection 
Emily Koenig 
ekoenig@usdf.org 
220 Lexington Green Circle 
Ste. 510 
Lexington, KY 40503 
 
The Whip 
Ann Pringle 
ann@americandrivingsociety.org 
2324 Clark Road  
Lapeer, MI 48446 
 
Virginia Horse Journal 
Dean Jacobson♦ 
Darlene Jacobson 
vhj@virginiahorse.com 
P. O. Box 858 
Warrenton, VA 20186 
 

Washington Thoroughbred 
Anne Sweet 
Susan Van Dyke 
maindesk@washingtonthoroughbred.com 
P. O. Box 1499 
Auburn, WA 98071-1499 
 

ELECTRONIC 
PUBLICATION MEMBERS 
 
Equine.com 
Tom Fulcher 
tfulcher@equine.com 
22601 N. 19th Avenue, Suite 206 
Phoenix, AZ 85027 
 
HorseCity.com 
Mary Watts 
mary.watts@morris.com 
725 Broad Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
 

CORPORATE MEMBERS 
 
American Vaulting Association 
Jan Weber 
janaj40@aol.com 
193 Duck Pond Drive 
Groton, MA 01450 
 
Arabian Horse Association 
Susan Bavaria 
susan.bavaria@arabianhorses.org 
10805 East Bethany Drive 
Aurora, CO 80014 
 
Back Country Horsemen of 
America 
Peg Greiwe 
peg2@mashell.com 
P. O. Box 1367 
Graham, WA 98338 
 
Blood-Horse Publications 
The Blood-Horse** 
Bloodhorse.com*** 
Stacy V. Bearse 
sbearse@bloodhorse.com 
Robert Bolson 
Penny Mullinix 
Deborah Taylor Tatum+ 
dtatum@bloodhorse.com 
Ellen Kiser 
3101 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington, KY 40513 
 
Certified Horsemanship 
Association 
Christy Landwehr 
landwehr8@msn.com 
5318 Old Bullard Road 
Tyler, TX 75703 

College of Veterinary Medicine 
Cornell University 
Amy Gush 
adg25@cornell.edu 
Box 52 
Ithaca, NY 14853-6401 
 
Edition Boiselle 
Kathy Powell 
kathympowell@hotmail.com 
21131 Blackberry Ridge 
Warrenton, MO 63383 
 
Freedom Health LLC 
Patrick Warczak, Jr. 
pwarczak@freedomhealthllc.com 
65 Aurora Industrial Pkwy. 
Aurora, OH 44202 
 
Ink & Anvil, Inc. 
Professional Farrier 
Scott Davidson  
Laurie Davidson 
Matt Gillis 
info@inkandanvil.com 
12212 N. Craig Road 
Nine Mile Falls, WA 99026 
 
La Cense Montana Ranch 
Kathryn Hubbell, APR 
kathy@adscripts.com  
Adscripts, Inc. 
700 Simons Drive 
Missoula, MT 59803 
 
MCC Events 
Pat Doennig 
patricia.doennig@morris.com 
725 Broad Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
 
Parelli Natural Horsemanship 
Kate Riordan 
irishkate@prodigy.net 
P. O. Box 1465 
Georgetown, CA 95634 
 
Primedia Equine Network 
Susan Harding+ 
susan.harding@primedia.com 
Cathy Laws 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Rocky Mountain Horse Expo 
Brian Kitchen 
expo@rocymountainhorseexpo.com 
420 E. 58th Avenue, Room 145 
Denver, CO 80216 
 
The Horse Image Source 
Bernard DeLierre 
bernard@horseimagesource.com 
30 Frohlin Drive 
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 



The Lyons Press 
Steven Price**** 
sdprice510@aol.com 
510 E. 85th Street 
New York, NY 10028 
 
Typecraft, Inc. 
Jim Dods 
jdods@typecraft.com 
2040 E. Walnut Street 
Pasadena, CA 91107 
 
United Feeds, Inc. 
Lindsey Wilson 
lwilson@unitedfeeds.com 
P. O. Box 108 
Sheridan, IN 46069 
 

 AFFILIATE MEMBERS 
 
Michelle Anderson 
theokkid@msn.com 
61329 Fairfield Drive 
Bend, OR 97702  
 
Jennifer Bryant♦ 
flynride@comcast.net 
503 Story Road 
West Chester, PA 19380 
 
Linda Connors 
lcgallop@aol.com 
3354 West Seneca Tnpk. 
Syracuse, NY 13215 
 
Jackie Freundlich 
info@equestrisol.com 
Lena Swanson 
Tim Poulsen 
1001 Pier Avenue #B 
Santa Monica, CA 90405 
 
Tracy Gantz+ 
gantztracy@aol.com 
935 W. Walnut Avenue 
Monrovia, CA 91016 
 
Mark Gochman 
mgoch@aol.com 
2178 Sunset Crest Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 
 
Lisa Groothedde 
postparade@hotmail.com 
P. O. Box 102 
Sierra Madre, CA 91025 
 
Barbara Hunt-Sheridan 
huntsheridan@yahoo.com 
30 Cottonwood Court 
Ancaster, ON, Canada L9G 3W1 
 
Merri Melde 
chalkbox89@hotmail.com 
17728-A Los Alimos 
Granada Hills, CA 91344 

Lisa Munniksma 
munniksmal@geetel.net 
2900 E CR 600 N 
Frankfort, IN 46041 
 
Audrey Pavia 
audrey@audreypavia.com  
2745 Hillside Avenue 
Norco, CA 92860 
 
Nancy Ryan 
nancy@drsphoto.net 
David Stoecklein Photography 
P. O. Box 856 
Ketchum, ID 83340 
 
Claudia Spanjaard 
info@arnd.nl 
Arnd Bronkhorst Photography 
Harderwykerweg 43-45 
Garderen, Holland 3886 AL 
 
Bob Weber 
193 Duck Pond Drive 
Groton, MA 01450 
 

 STUDENT MEMBERS 
 
Jessica Eissfeldt  
jessica.eissfeldt@okstate.edu 
2005 Student Award Winner 
Box 146 
Manchester, OK 73758 
 
Christy Weese  
christy@christinaweese.net 
2005 Student Award Runner-Up  
9241 - 95th Street NW 
Edmonton, AB, Canada T6C 3W9 
 
Claire Bow 
claire.bow@colorado.edu 
896 18th Street 
Boulder, CO 80302 
 
Rebecca Pitcher 
rep200vic@excite.com 
44 Charles Street  
Ilion, NY 13357 
 

  GUEST SPEAKERS 
 
Al Bergstein  
alberg@microsoft.com 
Microsoft Corporation 
5608 Latona NE 
Seattle, WA 98105 
 
Milt Toby 
perchandtoby@alltel.net 
Perch & Toby 
1750 Alexandria Dr. Suite 10 
Lexington, KY 40504 

Susan Weiss 
sweiss@nettango.com 
Net Tango, Inc. 
12804 Townepark Way, Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40243 
 
Jim Whiting 
athletikos@aol.com 
13881 John Street NE 
Bainbridge, WA 98110 
 
Brian Wood 
bwood@evolveseattle.com 
eVolve Computer Graphics 
Training, Inc. 
7280 28th Avenue 
Seattle, WA 98115 
  

SPECIAL GUESTS 
 
Stanley Bergstein 
1971-1972 AHP President 
 
Joe Bertone, DVM 
College of Veterinary Medicine 
Western University of Health 
Sciences 
 
Amyra Carsh 
acarsh@mitchellpress.com 
Mitchell Press 
1706 W. 1st Avenue 
Vancouver, BC V6J 1G3 
 
Alex and Anne Hassinger 
John Ryan Gaines 
2005 Equine Industry Vision Award  
 
Tony Saucier 
tony.saucier@exponentpr.com 
Exponent Public Relations 
8500 Normandale Lake Blvd. 
Suite 2400  
Minneapolis, MN 55437-3809 
 
 AHP OFFICE 
 
Christine W. Brune+ 
Executive Director 
 
Ellen Kiser 
Seminar Assistant 
 
American Horse Publications 
49 Spinnaker Circle 
South Daytona, FL 32119 
386-760-7743 
ahorsepubs@aol.com 
www.americanhorsepubs.org 
 
Legend 
+ denotes AHP Past President 
♦ denotes AHP Board Member 
* denotes Corporate Member 
** denotes Publication Member 
*** denotes Electronic Publication 
Member 
****Affiliate Member 


